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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -200,829.73      -9,553.21            .00    -113,170.27   64.0%

  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN       -2,467.19 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN             .56 REF NOV                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -7,086.58 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -200,829.73      -9,553.21            .00    -113,170.27   64.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,828.78        -211.16            .00       2,828.78  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN         -211.16 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,828.78        -211.16            .00       2,828.78  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -430.91         -55.12            .00         430.91  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -55.12 REF NOV                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2sSNc292TS89bh9u5%2FY3xrIktsZdt%2FYKzBSwRfTE8x5n2UqYMY0lOr7n3AKlBzg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7R%2FUtaPilFWVuVirv2A9lYNYIUYZXQekY9rgacdLdj41KaWkPm8OQqdml3MLMhIP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BR%2BtNzIHuf9u4om5uiQY2Q8DZFrcqBs55PXmVGUHHya2wI9h7kqhnJQC8L2RrExa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SgrenVR5A0JP9lfgkMOnA7TBS1%2FCXvcfB3R3m9q%2BQtWgyte4jYynH1KzEcVyd8M8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5soT%2F0EvsVavXvxv%2BUNas%2BdMjwvYooPjUXbbI9JyDXW2hNTUSkH6sSsJvY9sXVOn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q5Qb%2Bc8hMSmUC43a6Qa1kUKNKa4tfjQUNpNoc2GvuhzgKfsae2rOUwHjpjD91ROn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ZZmdFoCFA3Ge6jkdWjT4E1zkL0ftgtbtLK%2Fmv3iXbvPdBuHbx4elSMHmeiNrvg1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUyYNR7kCyLX4Da9gLdFM1RDAnBlEHK8x4H9BvynbI3e4vETyDOGwG6iVWRsayUk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3AXUntJdndHtrNDz68mhk1XLxeJc1lQsBAsUlS38%2FS4FT3Nopyox4MorYUqb3qP
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -430.91         -55.12            .00         430.91  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -7,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -345,000    -204,089.42      -9,819.49            .00    -140,910.58   59.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -345,000    -204,089.42      -9,819.49            .00    -140,910.58

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -345,000    -204,089.42      -9,819.49            .00    -140,910.58   59.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjwKsHkPL5r2Prkka66sv%2FHdpwH7wDVPNFwHH8q3NknYZz%2B9o27gFCGD%2FR6AV9vT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aqe3tegQvUmR%2Bw3A2lc0ni8NpgEw4%2Bti6owjHDKbFBbmc3gSxLtdE4JIkkqPWuO
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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